
10 Parkway Grove, Little Hulton, Manchester M38 0EY 77 Chedworth Crescent Little Hulton M38 9FE

12 Wythburn Road, Middleton, Manchester M24 5LR 83 Pendlebury Road, Pendlebury, Swinton, Manchester M27 4BA

56 Poynter Walk, Oldham OL1 4PA 115 Chedworth Crescent, Little Hulton M38 9FE

76 Seddon Avenue, Radcliffe M26 2QQ 199 Manchester Road East, Little Hulton M38 9AN

1 For Sale - 115 Chedworth Crescent, Little Hulton M38 9FE

04.01.23 Mark Lucas Sent Valuation - GBP 140,000

Valuer

Tel: 0161 794 9798

Mob: 07854 340418

Email: mark.lucas@millermetcalfe.co.uk

30.12.22 Phil Lowe / Valuations Manager Sent Valuation - GBP 160,000

0161 703 8019

Philip.Lowe@your-move.co.uk

05.01.23 Lisa.rewaj@keenans-estateagents.co.uk Sent Valuation - GBP 145,000

05.01.23 Megan Farnell​

0161 249 2820 (Opt 2)

MFarnell@leaders.co.uk

05.01.23 lisa@Pickmypad.com

daniella@Pickmypad.com

Daniella Ryan

Branch Manager

M : Mobile: 07495349408  T: 0161 790 3999  W: www.pickmypad.com

05.01.23 John Hopkins Sent Valuation - GBP 175,000

Senior Manager

2 Bridgewater Road, Walkden, M28 3JE

T 0161 7999703

E john.hopkins@bridgfordscountrywide.co.uk

2 12W

boiler needs replacing

kitchen window isn’t opening Safeer's contractor or 56P

Path leading to the property it’s dangerous

Resin & Block Driveways hello@resinblockdriveways.co.uk 0161 956 2264

UK Resin Drives Ltd 0800 8498497

Resin Install info@resininstall.co.uk 0800 7723586 / 01254 492043

Garden door not closing properly



Loft needs insulating

Efficient Loft efficientloftuk@gmail.com 0749 853 0272

0161 958 6266

Lavora Loft sales@lavora.co.uk 0800 368 4141


